
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

MONTH AT A GLANCE: APRIL
 aPenance 
Service
aFinancial Aid 
Night FACTS | 
5:30-7:30 PM

a2:00 PM Early 
Dismissal
a8th Grade 
Retreat

aWest Deanery 
Band Festival | 
8:30 AM
aSTEM Day | 
1:30 PM

aExtended AA 
-- Vocations 
Presentation

a2:00 PM Early 
Dismissal
aJunior Retreat 
Begins

aExtended AA 
-- Freshman 
Poetry Slam
aFinancial Aid 
Applications 
Due

aSmarty Party
aSaturday 
School

aAll-School 
Day of Service

a2:00 PM 
Schedule -- 
Water for Haiti

aEarly 
Dismissal 
-- Veneration 
of the Cross | 
11:30-2:00 PM

aNo School -- 
Earth Day

aAll-School 
Liturgy

aSenior Parent 
Meeting | 6:00 
PM Cafeteria

a2:00 PM Early 
Dismissal
aPROM

aInternational 
Week Cultural 
Presentation

aICC Art 
& Music 
Presentations

a8th Grade 
Parent Meeting 
| 5:30 PM 
Guadalupe 
Room

aAll-School 
Liturgy -- May 
Crowning

aRunathon
a2:00 PM Early 
Dismissal
aFlower Sale 
Pick-Up

1 2 3 4 5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

11

18

25

10

17

24

1

9

16

23

30

8

15

22

29

7

14

21

28 2 3 4

Black DayRed Day Black Day Red Day

Black Day Red Day Black Day

Red Day

Red Day

Black Day

Black Day

Red Day

Black Day Red Day Black Day Red Day

Red Day

Black Day Red Day Black DayRed Day

Black Day Red Day

Black Day


