

# MONTH AT A GLANCE: APRIL

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY



		1	2	3	4	5	6
		Red Day	Black Day	Red Day	Black Day	Red Day	✓ West Deanery Band Festival   8:30 AM ✓ STEM Day   1:30 PM
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
		Black Day	Red Day	Black Day	Red Day	Black Day	✓ Smarty Party ✓ Saturday School
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
		✓ All-School Day of Service		✓ 2:00 PM Schedule -- Water for Haiti	✓ Early Dismissal -- Veneration of the Cross   11:30-2:00 PM		
		Red Day	Black Day	Red Day	Black Day	Red Day	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
	✓ No School -- Earth Day	✓ All-School Liturgy		✓ Senior Parent Meeting   6:00 PM Cafeteria	✓ 2:00 PM Early Dismissal ✓ PROM		
		Black Day	Red Day	Black Day	Red Day		
28	29	30	1	2	3	4	
	✓ International Week Cultural Presentation	✓ ICC Art & Music Presentations	✓ 8th Grade Parent Meeting   5:30 PM Guadalupe Room	✓ All-School Liturgy -- May Crowning	✓ Runathon ✓ 2:00 PM Early Dismissal ✓ Flower Sale Pick-Up		
		Black Day	Red Day	Black Day	Red Day	Black Day	